CAROL ADAMS
JACKLYN ALVAREZ
CAROLYN ANDERSON
ELAINE ASMUS
SHIRLENE ATWOOD
SHERRILYNN BAIR
TINA BAKER
JEFFREY BALDWIN
KAYLYNNE BALDWIN
ASHLEY BALLS
KATHRYN BEAL
BARBARA BEDWELL
CONNIE BINGHAM
MATTHEW BOMBARD
RANDALL BRADY
VICTORIA BROWN
EMILY CADE

DIANA CALABRO
CYDNIE CAPSON
JAMES CARTER
DEANNE CASPERSON
JASON COLES
ROBERT COOMBS
AMY COX

KAREN CROOK
MARIAN CUMMINGS
JEFFREY DALLEY
RICHARD DUNN
LISA ESPLIN

JILL FURNISS
JEFFREY GARDNER
MELANIE GARDNER
BRIAN GOFF

LAURIE GRAYSON
IMOGENE HALE
SYDNEE HALE
CINDY HERNANDEZ
SUZANNE HIEB
NANCY HILL

DEON HILLMAN
NEIL HILLMAN

Salary

Schedule Schedule

Column
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Salary

Step
13
12

6
13
12
10
11
12
12

0
12
12
12

9

1
12

6
12
11
10
13
11
11
10
13
12

3

3

2
12
10
11
12
12
12

6
12

2

3
11
12

Contract Contract Extended

Amount
$53,768
$51,091
$34,747
$53,768
$51,091
$59,562
$51,583
$51,091
$51,091
$31,000
$51,091
$51,091
$51,091
$39,901
$31,750
$51,091
$35,743
$51,091
$50,337
$39,041
$53,768
$47,920
$47,920
$39,041
$59,248
$53,044
$32,834
$36,005
$31,750
$51,091
$39,041
$23,960
$56,298
$51,091
$51,091
$41,485
$53,044
$31,750
$32,834
$47,920
$51,091

Days
157
157
157
157
157
192
169
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
173
163
157
157
157
157
157
157
173
157
157
157
163
157
157
157
157

#

Days
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REBECCA HOGE
VICKI HOWELL
SANDRA JACKSON
CINDY KOFFORD
ROSE LARSON
KIRSTEN LEAVITT
SHAWNII LYMAN
PAULA MARSHALL
LISA MARTIN
SHAUNA MATTHEWS
JASON MILLAN
JULIE MORGAN

JILL MUNSON
MAVIS NELSON
PAMELA SHAWVER
SUSAN SHAWVER
TYRONE SHUMAN
CELIA SIMMONS
CHELSEA SORENSEN
JOSHUA SORENSEN
JEANETTE STANDER
LORRIE SURERUS
CYNTHIA THOMPSON
KELLY TOLMAN
JOANN TOMINAGA
KARLA TWIGGS
JANAE VAN ORDEN
JENNIFER VOGLER
LISA WARREN
LAURA WHITTIER
COLLEEN WINDER
PATRICIA WOLFLEY
LISA YOUNG
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12
10
12

10

N

12
13

12

12

12

10

12

12
11

o

12

12
12

13

$51,091
$20,507
$51,091
$35,774
$53,667
$31,750
$31,750
$44,615
$51,091
$53,768
$35,743
$51,091
$51,091
$51,091
$31,000
$47,664
$31,148
$51,091
$31,750
$41,538
$51,091
$52,261
$44,467
$31,000
$31,750
$51,091
$36,831
$51,091
$51,091
$34,746
$36,739
$56,508
$31,000

157
157
157
157
173
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
163
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
165
157
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